APPENDIX II

$10,500

9,500

8,400

8,000

6,500

6,000

5,400

Note:

JUDICIAL/LEGAL POSTS

Judiciary Legal Registrar General
Chief Justice
Attorney General

Senior Puisne Judge
Puisne Judges (4)

Solicitor General Registrar General
District Judges (7) Principal Crown
Registrar, Supreme Court Counsel (5)
Deputy Registrar, Assistant Registrars
Supreme Court General (2)

Principal Magistrates (2)

The post of Deputy Registrar General has been abolished as the result of
reorganization. A salary of $6,500 is recommended for this post for such
period prior to its abolition as may be necessary.

10



