## APPENDIX II

## JUDICIAL/LEGAL POSTS

	Judiciary	Legal	Registrar General
\$10,500	Chief Justice		
9,500		Attorney General	
8,400	Senior Puisne Judge Puisne Judges (4)		
8,000		Solicitor General	Registrar General
6,500	District Judges (7) Registrar, Supreme Court	Principal Crown Counsel (5)	No.
6,000	Deputy Registrar, Supreme Court		Assistant Registrars General (2)
5,400	Principal Magistrates (2)		

Note: The post of Deputy Registrar General has been abolished as the result of reorganization. A salary of \$6,500 is recommended for this post for such period prior to its abolition as may be necessary.